"IRWIN" MEASURING TOOLS
307
High qualtity, long life stainless steel etched blades. Sliding level point for accurate marking.
Handle made from a strong diecast aluminum block with ribbed insert for improved gripping.
NO. S 150-39   "IRWIN" METAL SQUARE
Double sided print with continuous numbering scales. Enhanced durability with 2 times
nylon coating. Non-slip rubber grip with fast lock. Comes with magnetic hook.
NO. S 150-35   "IRWIN" PROFESSIONAL TAPE MEASURE
NO. S 150-37   "IRWIN" COMBINATION SQUARE
Easy-to-read black precision-etched scales. Rust resistant stainless blade. Easy-to-read
vial. Accuracy : 0.058° (1.0mm/m). Imperial and metric scales on the reverse side. Durable
cast zinc body.
NO. S 150-40   "IRWIN" METAL SLIDING BEVEL
High quality, long life stainless steel blades. Designed for free and easy movement and
positive locking positions.
NO. S 150-41   "IRWIN" ROSEWOOD SLIDING BEVEL
Plantation grown rosewood. Hardened steel blade - can be locked in any position with
thumb screw. For marking regular and irregular angles.
Item No. Length Width Stand Out Packing Price
pcs/box (pce)
150-35-5M16FT 5M / 16FT 19mm / 3/4" 1.8m 6
150-35-8M26FT 8M / 26FT 25mm / 1" 2.3m 6
Item No. Size Accuracy Blade Packing Price
Square Tolerance Thickness pcs/box (pce)
150-39-MS300 300mm 0.1/100mm 1.25mm 4
150-39-MS350 350mm 0.1/100mm 1.25mm 4
Item No. Size Accuracy Blade Packing Price
Square Tolerance Thickness pcs/box (pce)
150-40-MB250 250mm 0.1/100mm 1.25mm 4
Item No. Size Material Lgth Width Ht Wt Packing Price
of Handle (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pce)
150-37-CS12 12"/300mm Metal 300 140 20 0.41 3 / 36
Item No. Description Packing Price
pcs/box (pce)
150-41-RB225 Sliding Bevel 225mm 4